
Samsung第61屆體育節

2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽

(19-20/5/2018)

得分 名次

F30 個人 高級組 Ko Tin Nam 高天嵐 瑪利曼小學 12.58 1

F24 個人 高級組 Lau Aster 劉芷君 蘇浙小學國際部 10.40 2

F04 個人 高級組 Tai Sheung Sheung 戴湘湘 保良局陳守仁小學 9.56 3

F07 個人 高級組 Ma Wai Yin 馬蔚妍 油麻地天主教小學(海泓道) 9.21 4

GF03 團體 3 高級組 Ho Siu Mei 何笑薇 聖公會聖雅各小學 9.10 5

GF41 團體 1 高級組 Keung Lok Sze 姜樂思 嘉諾撒聖家學校 8.56 6

F13 個人 高級組 Tam Hui Ching 譚栩晴 九龍塘學校(小學部) 8.06 7

F01 個人 高級組 Cheng Hiu Wai 鄭曉蔚 沙田官立小學 7.88 8

F09 個人 高級組 Li Ting Huen 李庭萱 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 7.86 --

F37 個人 高級組 Ho Hoi Yan 何鎧溵 聖公會聖提摩太小學 7.85 --

F38 個人 高級組 Starry Mark 麥早霖 堅尼地小學 7.83 --

F16 個人 高級組 Ma Yin Hai Mina 馬嬿琋 博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會鄭任安夫人千禧小學7.78 --

F48 個人 高級組 Tang Tsz Ying 鄧芷瑩 仁濟醫院羅陳楚思小學 7.71 --

F26 個人 高級組 Hung Ka Yi 洪嘉怡 愛秩序灣官立小學 7.65 --

F53 個人 高級組 Lam Kai Wing 林佳穎 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 7.46 --

F11 個人 高級組 Wong Sing Yu 黃星羽 沙田崇真學校 6.95 --

GF47 團體 1 高級組 Tse Ka Po 謝嘉寶 嘉諾撒聖家學校 6.60 --

F29 個人 高級組 Cheung Sum Yuet Serena 張心悅 聖公會奉基小學 6.36 --

F36 個人 高級組 Ng Yuen Wa 吳沅樺 嘉諾撒小學(新蒲崗) 6.20 --

F46 個人 高級組 Chiu Franchesca Hei Tung 趙晞彤 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 6.15 --

GF33 團體 1 高級組 Kwong Wing Ki 鄺穎琪 嘉諾撒聖家學校 6.00 --

F43 個人 高級組 Wong Yat Yu 黃逸如 北角衞理小學 5.96 --

GF44 團體 3 高級組 Ho Chiu Wing 何昭穎 聖公會聖雅各小學 5.96 --

F10 個人 高級組 Or Evana Wai Kiu 柯慧翹 聖保祿學校小學部 5.93 --

GF34 團體 5 高級組 Lam Wai Shan 林慧珊 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 5.83 --

GF20 團體 4 高級組 Fung Hiu Wing 馮曉詠 大埔循道衛理小學 5.76 --

GF15 團體 4 高級組 Shek Sum Yau 石心柔 大埔循道衛理小學 5.71 --

F42 個人 高級組 Wong Lok Hang 王樂行 九龍真光中學(小學部) 5.46 --

F27 個人 高級組 Poon Nok Yi 潘諾誼 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 5.40 --

F35 個人 高級組 Pang Nga Man 彭雅文 聖公會青衣邨何澤芸小學 5.33 --

GF39 團體 2 高級組 Chan Sum Kiu 陳心翹 馬頭涌官立小學 5.16 --

GF51 團體 5 高級組 Sze-To Ip Lam 司徒燁霖 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 5.13 --

F23 個人 高級組 Lui Yan Kiu 雷欣喬 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 5.11 --

F32 個人 高級組 Lee Hoi Tung 李海彤 嘉諾撒聖芳濟各學校 5.03 --

F02 個人 高級組 Chow Pui Ying 周佩瀅 嘉諾撒聖家學校(九龍塘) 4.83 --

GF14 團體 2 高級組 Choi Lai In 蔡麗妍 馬頭涌官立小學 4.73 --

F28 個人 高級組 Gay Tsz Kiu 紀子蕎 海壩街官立小學 4.70 --

GF49 團體 2 高級組 Cheung Yi Nok 張伊諾 馬頭涌官立小學 4.50 --

F21 個人 高級組 Weng Yue Tong 翁閱橦 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 4.38 --

F06 個人 高級組 Wai Yu Tung 韋裕彤 農圃道官立小學 4.06 --

F05 個人 高級組 Lo Ching Kan 盧靖芹 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 4.05 --

F18 個人 高級組 Lau Haynee 劉佳林 聖公會青衣邨何澤芸小學 4.03 --

GF52 團體 5 高級組 Li Lok Ting 李樂婷 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 2.83 --

F45 個人 高級組 Lee Yee Ki 李倚娸 沙田循道衛理小學 2.20 --

GF12 團體 2 高級組 Tsang Tsit 曾婕 馬頭涌官立小學 1.63 --

F40 個人 高級組 Yan Kei Yin 甄紀然 聖方濟愛德小學 1.60 --

F17 個人 高級組 Ngai Michelle 魏國林 沙田小學 1.51 --

GF31 團體 1 高級組 Chak Hong Yu 翟康渝 嘉諾撒聖家學校 ABS --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
圈操
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得分 名次

F30 個人 高級組 Ko Tin Nam 高天嵐 瑪利曼小學 9.40 1

F53 個人 高級組 Lam Kai Wing 林佳穎 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 8.63 2

GF03 團體 3 高級組 Ho Siu Mei 何笑薇 聖公會聖雅各小學 8.53 3

F24 個人 高級組 Lau Aster 劉芷君 蘇浙小學國際部 6.83 4

GF47 團體 1 高級組 Tse Ka Po 謝嘉寶 嘉諾撒聖家學校 6.83 4

F29 個人 高級組 Cheung Sum Yuet Serena 張心悅 聖公會奉基小學 6.43 6

F38 個人 高級組 Starry Mark 麥早霖 堅尼地小學 6.40 7

F07 個人 高級組 Ma Wai Yin 馬蔚妍 油麻地天主教小學(海泓道) 6.10 8

F04 個人 高級組 Tai Sheung Sheung 戴湘湘 保良局陳守仁小學 6.06 --

GF22 團體 3 高級組 Hui Sum Yin 許心妍 聖公會聖雅各小學 5.90 --

F26 個人 高級組 Hung Ka Yi 洪嘉怡 愛秩序灣官立小學 5.73 --

F13 個人 高級組 Tam Hui Ching 譚栩晴 九龍塘學校(小學部) 5.55 --

F48 個人 高級組 Tang Tsz Ying 鄧芷瑩 仁濟醫院羅陳楚思小學 5.33 --

F40 個人 高級組 Yan Kei Yin 甄紀然 聖方濟愛德小學 5.03 --

F37 個人 高級組 Ho Hoi Yan 何鎧溵 聖公會聖提摩太小學 4.90 --

F28 個人 高級組 Gay Tsz Kiu 紀子蕎 海壩街官立小學 4.88 --

F01 個人 高級組 Cheng Hiu Wai 鄭曉蔚 沙田官立小學 4.73 --

GF34 團體 5 高級組 Lam Wai Shan 林慧珊 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 4.73 --

F09 個人 高級組 Li Ting Huen 李庭萱 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 4.40 --

F10 個人 高級組 Or Evana Wai Kiu 柯慧翹 聖保祿學校小學部 4.26 --

F32 個人 高級組 Lee Hoi Tung 李海彤 嘉諾撒聖芳濟各學校 4.23 --

F02 個人 高級組 Chow Pui Ying 周佩瀅 嘉諾撒聖家學校(九龍塘) 4.13 --

F36 個人 高級組 Ng Yuen Wa 吳沅樺 嘉諾撒小學(新蒲崗) 4.13 --

GF51 團體 5 高級組 Sze-To Ip Lam 司徒燁霖 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 4.13 --

F35 個人 高級組 Pang Nga Man 彭雅文 聖公會青衣邨何澤芸小學 3.90 --

F16 個人 高級組 Ma Yin Hai Mina 馬嬿琋 博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會鄭任安夫人千禧小學 3.86 --

GF20 團體 4 高級組 Fung Hiu Wing 馮曉詠 大埔循道衛理小學 3.80 --

F43 個人 高級組 Wong Yat Yu 黃逸如 北角衞理小學 3.63 --

GF41 團體 1 高級組 Keung Lok Sze 姜樂思 嘉諾撒聖家學校 3.56 --

GF52 團體 5 高級組 Li Lok Ting 李樂婷 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 3.53 --

F11 個人 高級組 Wong Sing Yu 黃星羽 沙田崇真學校 3.36 --

F46 個人 高級組 Chiu Franchesca Hei Tung 趙晞彤 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 3.23 --

GF14 團體 2 高級組 Choi Lai In 蔡麗妍 馬頭涌官立小學 3.15 --

F54 個人 高級組 Chan Ashley On Ching 陳安晴 宣道國際學校 2.96 --

F23 個人 高級組 Lui Yan Kiu 雷欣喬 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 2.83 --

GF08 團體 4 高級組 Chan Louise 陳樂兒 大埔循道衛理小學 2.30 --

F55 個人 高級組 Chan Yan Yo Saranna 陳恩陶 迦密愛禮信小學 2.13 --

F05 個人 高級組 Lo Ching Kan 盧靖芹 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 1.53 --

GF12 團體 2 高級組 Tsang Tsit 曾婕 馬頭涌官立小學 1.10 --

F50 個人 高級組 Chan Tsz Chun 陳子臻 優才(楊殷有娣)書院 0.93 --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
棒操
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得分 名次

F04 個人 高級組 Tai Sheung Sheung 戴湘湘 保良局陳守仁小學 7.78 1

F26 個人 高級組 Hung Ka Yi 洪嘉怡 愛秩序灣官立小學 7.36 2

F07 個人 高級組 Ma Wai Yin 馬蔚妍 油麻地天主教小學(海泓道) 6.90 3

F16 個人 高級組 Ma Yin Hai Mina 馬嬿琋 博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會鄭任安夫人千禧小學 6.50 4

F38 個人 高級組 Starry Mark 麥早霖 堅尼地小學 5.70 5

F29 個人 高級組 Cheung Sum Yuet Serena 張心悅 聖公會奉基小學 5.66 6

GF47 團體 1 高級組 Tse Ka Po 謝嘉寶 嘉諾撒聖家學校 4.90 7

F02 個人 高級組 Chow Pui Ying 周佩瀅 嘉諾撒聖家學校(九龍塘) 4.78 8

F46 個人 高級組 Chiu Franchesca Hei Tung 趙晞彤 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 4.60 --

F18 個人 高級組 Lau Haynee 劉佳林 聖公會青衣邨何澤芸小學 4.30 --

F09 個人 高級組 Li Ting Huen 李庭萱 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 4.13 --

GF34 團體 5 高級組 Lam Wai Shan 林慧珊 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 4.10 --

GF25 團體 4 高級組 Yeung Tsing Yan 楊青茵 大埔循道衛理小學 3.73 --

GF51 團體 5 高級組 Sze-To Ip Lam 司徒燁霖 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 3.70 --

GF44 團體 3 高級組 Ho Chiu Wing 何昭穎 聖公會聖雅各小學 3.53 --

GF33 團體 1 高級組 Kwong Wing Ki 鄺穎琪 嘉諾撒聖家學校 3.46 --

GF22 團體 3 高級組 Hui Sum Yin 許心妍 聖公會聖雅各小學 3.2 --

F10 個人 高級組 Or Evana Wai Kiu 柯慧翹 聖保祿學校小學部 3.16 --

F55 個人 高級組 Chan Yan Yo Saranna 陳恩陶 迦密愛禮信小學 3.1 --

GF39 團體 2 高級組 Chan Sum Kiu 陳心翹 馬頭涌官立小學 2.93 --

GF52 團體 5 高級組 Li Lok Ting 李樂婷 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 2.83 --

GF49 團體 2 高級組 Cheung Yi Nok 張伊諾 馬頭涌官立小學 2.76 --

F23 個人 高級組 Lui Yan Kiu 雷欣喬 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 2.73 --

F32 個人 高級組 Lee Hoi Tung 李海彤 嘉諾撒聖芳濟各學校 2.73 --

F06 個人 高級組 Wai Yu Tung 韋裕彤 農圃道官立小學 2.73 --

GF08 團體 4 高級組 Chan Louise 陳樂兒 大埔循道衛理小學 0.39 --

F19 個人 高級組 U Wai Kiu 余蔚蕎 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 ABS --

F21 個人 高級組 Weng Yue Tong 翁閱橦 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 ABS --

GF31 團體 1 高級組 Chak Hong Yu 翟康渝 嘉諾撒聖家學校 ABS --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
繩操
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2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽
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得分 名次

F30 個人 高級組 Ko Tin Nam 高天嵐 瑪利曼小學 11.80 1

F13 個人 高級組 Tam Hui Ching 譚栩晴 九龍塘學校(小學部) 9.46 2

F24 個人 高級組 Lau Aster 劉芷君 蘇浙小學國際部 8.86 3

F53 個人 高級組 Lam Kai Wing 林佳穎 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 7.03 4

GF41 團體 1 高級組 Keung Lok Sze 姜樂思 嘉諾撒聖家學校 6.46 5

GF03 團體 3 高級組 Ho Siu Mei 何笑薇 聖公會聖雅各小學 5.53 6

F40 個人 高級組 Yan Kei Yin 甄紀然 聖方濟愛德小學 5.36 7

F42 個人 高級組 Wong Lok Hang 王樂行 九龍真光中學(小學部) 4.83 8

F54 個人 高級組 Chan Ashley On Ching 陳安晴 宣道國際學校 3.96 --

F11 個人 高級組 Wong Sing Yu 黃星羽 沙田崇真學校 3.66 --

GF15 團體 4 高級組 Shek Sum Yau 石心柔 大埔循道衛理小學 1.66 --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
帶操
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圈操 繩操 帶操 棒操 總分 名次

F30 個人 高級組 Ko Tin Nam 高天嵐 瑪利曼小學 12.58 -- 11.80 9.40 33.78 1

F24 個人 高級組 Lau Aster 劉芷君 蘇浙小學國際部 10.40 -- 8.86 6.83 26.09 2

F04 個人 高級組 Tai Sheung Sheung 戴湘湘 保良局陳守仁小學 9.56 7.78 -- 6.06 23.40 3

GF03 團體 3 高級組 Ho Siu Mei 何笑薇 聖公會聖雅各小學 9.10 -- 5.53 8.53 23.16 4

F53 個人 高級組 Lam Kai Wing 林佳穎 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 7.46 -- 7.03 8.63 23.12 5

F13 個人 高級組 Tam Hui Ching 譚栩晴 九龍塘學校(小學部) 8.06 -- 9.46 5.55 23.07 6

F07 個人 高級組 Ma Wai Yin 馬蔚妍 油麻地天主教小學(海泓道) 9.21 6.90 -- 6.10 22.21 7

F26 個人 高級組 Hung Ka Yi 洪嘉怡 愛秩序灣官立小學 7.65 7.36 -- 5.73 20.74 8

F38 個人 高級組 Starry Mark 麥早霖 堅尼地小學 7.83 5.70 -- 6.40 19.93 --

GF41 團體 1 高級組 Keung Lok Sze 姜樂思 嘉諾撒聖家學校 8.56 -- 6.46 3.56 18.58 --

F29 個人 高級組 Cheung Sum Yuet Serena 張心悅 聖公會奉基小學 6.36 5.66 -- 6.43 18.45 --

GF47 團體 1 高級組 Tse Ka Po 謝嘉寶 嘉諾撒聖家學校 6.60 4.90 -- 6.83 18.33 --

F16 個人 高級組 Ma Yin Hai Mina 馬嬿琋 博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會鄭任安夫人千禧小學 7.78 6.50 -- 3.86 18.14 --

F09 個人 高級組 Li Ting Huen 李庭萱 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 7.86 4.13 -- 4.40 16.39 --

GF34 團體 5 高級組 Lam Wai Shan 林慧珊 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 5.83 4.10 -- 4.73 14.66 --

F46 個人 高級組 Chiu Franchesca Hei Tung 趙晞彤 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 6.15 4.60 -- 3.23 13.98 --

F11 個人 高級組 Wong Sing Yu 黃星羽 沙田崇真學校 6.95 -- 3.66 3.36 13.97 --

F02 個人 高級組 Chow Pui Ying 周佩瀅 嘉諾撒聖家學校(九龍塘) 4.83 4.78 -- 4.13 13.74 --

F10 個人 高級組 Or Evana Wai Kiu 柯慧翹 聖保祿學校小學部 5.93 3.16 -- 4.26 13.35 --

F48 個人 高級組 Tang Tsz Ying 鄧芷瑩 仁濟醫院羅陳楚思小學 7.71 -- -- 5.33 13.04 --

GF51 團體 5 高級組 Sze-To Ip Lam 司徒燁霖 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 5.13 3.70 -- 4.13 12.96 --

F37 個人 高級組 Ho Hoi Yan 何鎧溵 聖公會聖提摩太小學 7.85 -- -- 4.90 12.75 --

F01 個人 高級組 Cheng Hiu Wai 鄭曉蔚 沙田官立小學 7.88 -- -- 4.73 12.61 --

F40 個人 高級組 Yan Kei Yin 甄紀然 聖方濟愛德小學 1.60 -- 5.36 5.03 11.99 --

F32 個人 高級組 Lee Hoi Tung 李海彤 嘉諾撒聖芳濟各學校 5.03 2.73 -- 4.23 11.99 --

F23 個人 高級組 Lui Yan Kiu 雷欣喬 嘉諾撒聖心學校私立部 5.11 2.73 -- 2.83 10.67 --

GF52 團體 5 高級組 Li Lok Ting 李樂婷 觀塘官立小學(秀明道) 2.83 2.83 -- 3.53 9.19 --

個人全能
組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校


